
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Fort Lauderdale Aquatic Center Fort Lauderdale, FL 12 AUG 2023 - 13:35    

Senior Solo Technical Final

2023 PANAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Denise SHIVELY

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Claudia ARANGUIZ                Alva TORRES                    STC-                              
   J2  Lianna SOTTILE                  Jenny VELIS                    STC-                              

   J3  Patricia BARRIOS CANERPA        Kimberly KOHUT                 STC-                              

   J4  Joanna BURNS                    Jacqueline HISCOCK            

   J5  Erin KING                       Oscar SALAZAR                 

                                     DTC: Leslie SPROULE                      

                                    DATC: Veronica ARCE ; Pamela NOGUEIRA

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (3)  BRA - BRAZIL 

              GOMES SOARES Jullia Catharino             

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 15.8400      110.6033       193.0033

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.150 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 19.5433     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 17.2000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 17.9200

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 15.6600

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 12.9600
              HYBRID (0.4)         4.200 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 11.4800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.75 7.50 6.75 6.75 39.1500       82.4000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.00 21.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)     -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

     2.   (1)  UNA - UNAFFILIATED 
              MARTINEZ Ana                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.75 7.75 15.8400       85.4867       168.8367

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.50 7.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 17.4000     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 8.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 8.00 18.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.850 0.500 7.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50  1.3333

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 18.1333

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 13.2800

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.050 0.500 7.00 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.25  1.3000
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 39.6000       83.3500

         Performance (1.0)               7.50 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.75 22.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)     -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  
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     3.   (2)  BRA - BRAZIL 

              DIEGUES Vitoria                           

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.50 6.25 6.75 7.75 7.25 15.4800       78.9333       156.3833

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75 13.4400     
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 15.4000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 17.0667

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 15.0800

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.700 0.500 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.00  1.2500

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.100 0.500 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00  1.2167

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 36.4500       77.4500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 21.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 20.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)     -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

     4.   (6)  CAN - CANADA 

              MCILWAIN Renee                            

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 8.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 16.2000       80.6867       155.7367

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.250 0.500 7.25 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50  1.3000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 13.6000     
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 16.0000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 15.4667

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 16.8533

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.750 0.500 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25  1.2667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 35.5500       75.0500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 20.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)     -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

     5.   (7)  BRA - BRAZIL 

              RICCETTO Isabela                          

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 11.0600       75.3500       150.1500

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 17.0667     

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.500 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50  6.5000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 12.8000
               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 13.1400

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 13.5333

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.100 0.500 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25  1.2500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 35.5500       74.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)     -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  
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     6.   (4)  USA - UNITED STATES 

              WIECKOWSKI Katie                          

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.700 0.500 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75  1.4000       69.5800       145.3800

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 14.5800     
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 16.6400     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 11.0600

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.450 0.500 7.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00  1.2667

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 14.6933

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75  9.9400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 7.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 35.5500       75.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 7.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 7.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 20.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)     -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

     7.   (5)  CAN - CANADA 

              SPRATT Sarah                              

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.800 0.500 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.75  1.1667-1.0   62.5800       132.6300

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 11.5200     

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.550 0.500 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50  1.1333     
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 10.8800

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.00  9.8000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 13.1467

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 14.9333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 33.3000       71.0500

         Performance (1.0)               5.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)     -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  
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